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1 CHAHDI Hassan FRA n°035 89 1 SEM 1 M 00:47:48 12.55 [74] Ayze
2 CHAUVET Benoit FRA n°001 81 2 SEM 2 M 00:49:40 12.08 [74] Filliere
3 REYDET Titouan FRA n°177 98 1 ESM 3 M 00:53:35 11.20 [74] Les Ollieres
4 MONNET Vincent FRA n°148 93 3 SEM 4 M 00:54:29 11.01 [42] Saint Chamond
5 SOLEILHAC Florent FRA n°193 89 4 SEM 5 M 00:54:46 10.96 [74] Saint Julien En Genevois
6 LALANCE Samuel FRA n°121 81 5 SEM 6 M 00:54:52 10.94 [74] Marignier
7 BERCHET Damien FRA n°022 91 6 SEM 7 M 00:55:42 10.77 [74] Ambilly
8 AMOUDRUZ Rene FRA n°006 57 1 V3M 8 M 00:57:07 10.51 [74] Taninges
9 FARINA Gilles FRA n°075 59 2 V3M 9 M 00:57:40 10.41 [74] Thyez

10 MAISON Emmanuel FRA n°131 78 1 V1M 10 M 00:58:30 10.26 [74] Rumilly
11 BECHET Benjamin FRA n°021 78 2 V1M 11 M 00:58:43 10.22 [74] Evian Les Bains
12 FANTOLI Olivier FRA n°073 70 3 V1M 12 M 00:58:56 10.18 [74] Team Mermillod Triath
13 JACQUARD Pascal FRA n°113 79 4 V1M 13 M 01:00:19  9.95 [74] CAF Faverges
14 ROCHE Jean Christoph FRA n°181 66 1 V2M 14 M 01:00:31  9.92 [74] Annecy
15 FALEMPIN Julien FRA n°072 82 7 SEM 15 M 01:00:37  9.90 [74] Reignier
16 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°154 70 5 V1M 16 M 01:00:50  9.87 [74] Bonneville
17 THOMAS Kevin FRA n°198 90 8 SEM 17 M 01:00:59  9.84 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
18 VANEL Daniel FRA n°201 72 6 V1M 18 M 01:01:44  9.72 [74] Cluses
19 AFZALI Rauf FRA n°003 96 9 SEM 19 M 01:02:07  9.66 [74] Annecy
20 CENSI Antoine FRA n°033 88 10 SEM 20 M 01:02:12  9.65 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
21 SKOPINSKI Julien FRA n°192 87 11 SEM 21 M 01:02:15  9.64 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
22 DUBY Fabien FRA n°062 81 12 SEM 22 M 01:02:20  9.63 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
23 PETITJEAN François FRA n°166 83 13 SEM 23 M 01:02:35  9.59 [74] Vacheresse
24 DARRAGON Helene FRA n°052 86 1 SEF 1 F 01:02:42  9.57 [74] Evian Off Course - Tdr
25 BARBARA Serge FRA n°013 73 7 V1M 24 M 01:02:57  9.53 [74] Marignier
26 MAYOU Sebastien FRA n°137 74 8 V1M 25 M 01:03:09  9.50 [74] Poisy
27 JOURDEN Stephane FRA n°116 78 9 V1M 26 M 01:03:13  9.49 [74] Arenthon
28 LEVET Alain FRA n°125 77 10 V1M 27 M 01:03:21  9.47 [74] Sngm Organisme Associe Ffcam
29 LEBACQ Julie FRA n°123 85 2 SEF 2 F 01:03:37  9.43 [74] Foulees Chablaisiennes
30 MARTIN Benoit FRA n°133 76 11 V1M 28 M 01:03:59  9.38 [74] Thonon Les Bains
31 CHAMOUX Maxime FRA n°038 93 14 SEM 29 M 01:04:04  9.37 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
32 GARRAUD Victor FRA n°085 89 15 SEM 30 M 01:04:17  9.33 [74] Saint Sixt
33 VINCENT Benoit FRA n°205 80 16 SEM 31 M 01:04:18  9.33 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
34 GAUJON Fabrice FRA n°088 77 12 V1M 32 M 01:04:24  9.32 [74] Bonneville
35 MONNIER Nicolas FRA n°149 78 13 V1M 33 M 01:04:55  9.24 [29] Greer (Usa)
36 LOZANO Jean-Marc FRA n°130 64 2 V2M 34 M 01:05:34  9.15 [73] Gilly Sur Isere
37 JACQUARD Cyril FRA n°112 82 17 SEM 35 M 01:05:44  9.13 [74] Saint Jeoire En Faucigny
38 BAVEREL Manon FRA n°016 85 3 SEF 3 F 01:05:51  9.11 [74] Bernex
39 MOREL Clement FRA n°151 92 18 SEM 36 M 01:05:59  9.09 [74] Amancy
40 CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA n°039 95 19 SEM 37 M 01:06:03  9.08 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
41 MIRAN Mazarine FRA n°146 95 4 SEF 4 F 01:06:11  9.07 [74] Lugrin
42 GUERRAZ François FRA n°099 84 20 SEM 38 M 01:06:19  9.05 [22] Hambourg, Germany
43 ANTHONIOZ Raphael FRA n°009 69 3 V2M 39 M 01:06:38  9.00 [74] Amancy
44 CHAHDI Lahcen FRA n°036 61 4 V2M 40 M 01:06:55  8.97 [74] Ayze
45 AGUAYO Frederic FRA n°005 85 21 SEM 41 M 01:07:14  8.93 [74] Thorens Glieres
46 CHAPERON Julien FRA n°040 87 22 SEM 42 M 01:07:27  8.90 [74] Reignier Esery
47 GUYETAND Stephane FRA n°101 67 5 V2M 43 M 01:07:45  8.86 [74] Megeve
48 HODDER William FRA n°106 99 2 ESM 44 M 01:07:51  8.84 [78] Saint Germain En Laye
49 VERGNE François FRA n°203 61 6 V2M 45 M 01:08:00  8.82 [74] Annecy
50 RICHARD Stephane FRA n°178 71 14 V1M 46 M 01:08:03  8.82 [74] Boege
51 RUEDA OPPLIGER Fabiola FRA n°184 63 1 V2F 5 F 01:08:39  8.74 [74] Veigy Foncenex
52 MUGNIER Nicolas FRA n°155 66 7 V2M 47 M 01:08:44  8.73 [74] Choisy
53 FORNONI Renaud FRA n°080 87 23 SEM 48 M 01:08:46  8.73 [74] Cluses
54 BOCCATO Charles FRA n°026 86 24 SEM 49 M 01:08:54  8.71 [74] Annemasse
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55 TARLIER Thibault FRA n°196 98 3 ESM 50 M 01:08:57  8.70 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
56 DUJOURDY Sebastien FRA n°064 68 8 V2M 51 M 01:09:00  8.70 [74] Filliere
57 GUEU Fabrice FRA n°100 75 15 V1M 52 M 01:09:23  8.65 [74] Annemasse
58 MARTIN Nicolas FRA n°134 75 16 V1M 53 M 01:09:59  8.57 [74] Bonne
59 VAUGE Emilien FRA n°202 88 25 SEM 54 M 01:10:16  8.54 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
60 VERMOT-DESROCHES Loic FRA n°204 01 1 JUM 55 M 01:10:20  8.53 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
61 SAEZ Michel FRA n°185 64 9 V2M 56 M 01:10:31  8.51 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
62 DUCHENE François FRA n°063 75 17 V1M 57 M 01:10:33  8.51 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
63 HAIDDARI Qambar FRA n°102 94 26 SEM 58 M 01:10:41  8.49 [74] Annecy
64 OPPLIGER Daniel FRA n°159 57 3 V3M 59 M 01:10:43  8.49 [74] Veigy Foncenex
65 SONNERAT Bertrand FRA n°194 77 18 V1M 60 M 01:10:43  8.48 [74] Reignier
66 CLERC Guilhem FRA n°044 87 27 SEM 61 M 01:11:00  8.45 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
67 HOY David FRA n°108 80 28 SEM 62 M 01:11:02  8.45 [74] La Roche Sur Froron
68 PITEUX Corentin FRA n°167 98 4 ESM 63 M 01:11:13  8.43 [74] Annecy
69 ROBIN Didier FRA n°179 77 19 V1M 64 M 01:11:14  8.42 [74] Viuz La Chiesaz
70 JACOB Clement FRA n°111 92 29 SEM 65 M 01:11:16  8.42 [74] Bonneville
71 RENARD Pierre FRA n°174 76 20 V1M 66 M 01:11:19  8.41 [74] Bonneville
72 BESOMBES Jerome FRA n°023 80 30 SEM 67 M 01:11:21  8.41 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
73 GAVARD Jeremie FRA n°089 78 21 V1M 68 M 01:11:27  8.40 [74] Fillinges
74 ROCHE Adrien FRA n°180 97 5 ESM 69 M 01:11:44  8.37 [74] Annecy
75 MULLER Jeremy FRA n°156 90 31 SEM 70 M 01:11:45  8.36 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
76 DEVIGNY Sebastien FRA n°056 87 32 SEM 71 M 01:11:47  8.36 [74] Marignier
77 GARNIER Jeremy FRA n°084 84 33 SEM 72 M 01:11:49  8.36 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
78 ROHULLAH Auobi FRA n°182 97 6 ESM 73 M 01:11:54  8.35 [74] Annecy
79 CRENN Sylvain FRA n°050 74 22 V1M 74 M 01:11:58  8.34 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
80 WILSON Elizabeth FRA n°207 85 5 SEF 6 F 01:11:59  8.34 [12] Geneva
81 DRIVET Raphael FRA n°061 85 34 SEM 75 M 01:12:04  8.33 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
82 KUBLER Alexandre FRA n°120 77 23 V1M 76 M 01:12:08  8.32 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
83 ABITBOL Johnny FRA n°002 78 24 V1M 77 M 01:12:31  8.28 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
84 COULOT Gerald FRA n°049 74 25 V1M 78 M 01:12:38  8.26 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
85 RAILLARD Vincent FRA n°173 71 26 V1M 79 M 01:12:38  8.26 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
86 LEDOUX Jean-François FRA n°124 67 10 V2M 80 M 01:12:41  8.26 [74] Marignier
87 DOCTRINAL Adrien FRA n°058 99 7 ESM 81 M 01:12:54  8.23 [74] Sallanches
88 BATARD Willy FRA n°015 78 27 V1M 82 M 01:13:20  8.18 [74] Habere Poche
89 PREMAT Yves FRA n°171 52 4 V3M 83 M 01:13:31  8.16 [74] Morzine
90 MICHEL Serge FRA n°145 71 28 V1M 84 M 01:13:33  8.16 [74] Combloux
91 AZZOPARDI-PELLEGRINI MarinaFRA n°012 74 1 V1F 7 F 01:13:58  8.11 [74] Thorens Glieres
92 CHERFA Loic FRA n°041 91 35 SEM 85 M 01:13:59  8.11 [74] Reignier Esery
93 GAUDIN Olivier FRA n°087 73 29 V1M 86 M 01:14:04  8.10 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
94 SALTAN KHEL Rasul FRA n°186 93 36 SEM 87 M 01:14:05  8.10 [74] Annecy
95 COCHET Bruno FRA n°045 84 37 SEM 88 M 01:14:09  8.09 [74] Bonneville
96 CERNUTA Cyril FRA n°034 83 38 SEM 89 M 01:14:19  8.07 [74] Evires
97 CARO Lionel FRA n°030 84 39 SEM 90 M 01:14:21  8.07 [74] Bonne
98 SCHAFER Denny FRA n°189 87 40 SEM 91 M 01:14:31  8.05 [21] Hamburg, Germany
99 REVIL Christophe FRA n°175 79 30 V1M 92 M 01:14:47  8.02 [74] Ayze

100 CROZET Remy FRA n°051 80 41 SEM 93 M 01:14:49  8.02 [74] Thyez
101 FONTAINE Arnault FRA n°079 74 31 V1M 94 M 01:15:00  8.00 [74] Eteaux
102 ARNAUD Jonathan FRA n°010 89 42 SEM 95 M 01:15:01  8.00 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
103 MATHEY Alexandre FRA n°135 77 32 V1M 96 M 01:15:04  7.99 [74] Orcier
104 CAILLET Armelle FRA n°029 66 2 V2F 8 F 01:15:18  7.97 [74] Neuvecelle
105 BARRALON Laurie FRA n°014 92 6 SEF 9 F 01:15:40  7.93 [74] Sallanches
106 ANDRE Cyril FRA n°007 85 43 SEM 97 M 01:15:41  7.93 [74] Pers Jussy
107 ZULIANI Joseph FRA n°208 73 33 V1M 98 M 01:15:45  7.92 [74] 74700   Sallanches
108 DREVON Manu FRA n°060 81 44 SEM 99 M 01:16:06  7.89 [74] Chamonix
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109 PELLEGRINI Fabien FRA n°162 73 34 V1M 100 M 01:16:12  7.87 [74] Thorens Glieres
110 EMONET Thierry FRA n°069 76 35 V1M 101 M 01:16:12  7.87 [34] Montpellier
111 HENRIOUX Audrey FRA n°104 87 7 SEF 10 F 01:16:20  7.86 [74] Villard
112 KALDI Nicolas FRA n°117 74 36 V1M 102 M 01:16:20  7.86 [74] Villard
113 GORGERAT Raphael FRA n°095 79 37 V1M 103 M 01:16:25  7.85 [74] Reignier
114 METRAL Julien FRA n°140 88 45 SEM 104 M 01:16:28  7.85 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
115 BORDRON Bastien FRA n°027 82 46 SEM 105 M 01:16:33  7.84 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
116 BEAU Pascal FRA n°020 58 5 V3M 106 M 01:16:41  7.83 [74] Ville La Grand
117 CARRAZ Philippe FRA n°032 75 38 V1M 107 M 01:16:44  7.82 [74] Reignier Esery
118 GAY Philippe FRA n°090 66 11 V2M 108 M 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
119 EUSTACHE Jade FRA n°071 88 8 SEF 11 F 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Passu
120 GEY Adrien FRA n°093 77 39 V1M 109 M 01:16:56  7.80 [74] Sciez
121 FARAGLIA Jean-Marc FRA n°074 66 12 V2M 110 M 01:17:00  7.79 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
122 GHORY Abdul Qayoun FRA n°094 89 47 SEM 111 M 01:17:09  7.78 [74] Annecy
123 MEMBRÉ Michel FRA n°138 73 40 V1M 112 M 01:17:14  7.77 [74] Amancy
124 DURUISSEAU Valentin FRA n°068 94 48 SEM 113 M 01:17:16  7.77 [16] Gond Pontouvre
125 CARPENTIER Denis FRA n°031 71 41 V1M 114 M 01:17:18  7.76 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
126 MICHEL Jolan FRA n°144 01 2 JUM 115 M 01:17:41  7.73 [74] Combloux
127 AUCLIN Ludovic FRA n°011 74 42 V1M 116 M 01:17:42  7.72 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
128 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°176 81 9 SEF 12 F 01:17:54  7.70 [74] Marignier
129 POUZET Julien FRA n°170 86 49 SEM 117 M 01:17:55  7.70 [74] Pers Jussy
130 MOLINE Lionel FRA n°147 75 43 V1M 118 M 01:18:45  7.62 [74] Pers Jussy
131 DELIE Laurence FRA n°054 71 2 V1F 13 F 01:18:49  7.61 [74] Le Trisaleve
132 FLORO Marjorie FRA n°078 93 10 SEF 14 F 01:19:03  7.59 [53] Intrepide De Pre En Pail
133 MEYNET-CORDONNIER Jeremy FRA n°143 82 50 SEM 119 M 01:19:17  7.57 [74] Bons En Chablais
134 DESCHILDRE Nicolas FRA n°055 86 51 SEM 120 M 01:19:27  7.55 [74] Cornier
135 CHEVALLIER Franck FRA n°042 78 44 V1M 121 M 01:19:31  7.55 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
136 JORDAN Régis FRA n°115 49 1 V4M 122 M 01:19:43  7.53 [74] Margencel
137 LOMBARDI Valerie FRA n°129 71 3 V1F 15 F 01:19:48  7.52 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
138 ETCHEBERRY Arnaud FRA n°070 75 45 V1M 123 M 01:19:51  7.51 [74] Ayse
139 LINIGER Christine FRA n°126 73 4 V1F 16 F 01:20:05  7.49 [74] Fillinges
140 CHRISTOPHE Florian FRA n°043 85 52 SEM 124 M 01:20:08  7.49 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
141 INGHAM Louise FRA n°110 82 11 SEF 17 F 01:20:09  7.49 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
142 FAVRE-BONTE Patrick FRA n°076 57 6 V3M 125 M 01:21:11  7.39 [74] Annemasse
143 ODIN Laurence FRA n°158 74 5 V1F 18 F 01:21:14  7.39 [74] Saint Laurent
144 AGAEV Vadim FRA n°004 84 53 SEM 126 M 01:21:26  7.37 [74] Saint Paul En Chablais
145 PETITJEAN Celine FRA n°165 79 6 V1F 19 F 01:21:30  7.36 [74] Poisy
146 IDIR Dalile FRA n°109 89 54 SEM 127 M 01:21:57  7.32 [74] Cluses
147 PONTIEUX Bruno FRA n°168 70 46 V1M 128 M 01:22:00  7.32 [74] Scionzier
148 SAVINO Remi FRA n°188 01 3 JUM 129 M 01:22:04  7.31 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
149 GENOT Nath FRA n°092 78 7 V1F 20 F 01:22:10  7.30 [74] Chamonix
150 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°081 68 3 V2F 21 F 01:22:25  7.28 [74] Sciez
151 GRALL Gwenaelle FRA n°096 89 12 SEF 22 F 01:22:52  7.24 [74] Saint Sixt
152 COLLOMB PATTON Denis FRA n°047 56 7 V3M 130 M 01:23:26  7.19 [74] La Clusaz
153 SCHENEVEY Jean-Marc FRA n°190 47 2 V4M 131 M 01:23:50  7.16 [11] Rolle
154 GRIMAL Damien FRA n°097 75 47 V1M 132 M 01:23:54  7.15 [31] Saint Jory
155 GUERIN Pascal FRA n°098 71 48 V1M 133 M 01:24:58  7.06 [74] Etaux
156 DI LUZIO Sebastien FRA n°057 75 49 V1M 134 M 01:25:20  7.03 [74] Arthaz
157 BLONDEL Margaux FRA n°025 94 13 SEF 23 F 01:25:33  7.01 [74] Douvaine
158 METRAL Yannick FRA n°141 70 50 V1M 135 M 01:25:46  7.00 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
159 MALABRE Nicolas FRA n°132 77 51 V1M 136 M 01:25:59  6.98 [74] Entremont
160 GELB Frederic FRA n°091 65 13 V2M 137 M 01:26:17  6.95 [74] Annemasse
161 PEDIMINA Marc FRA n°161 79 52 V1M 138 M 01:26:21  6.95 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
162 DUPRAZ Didier FRA n°066 63 14 V2M 139 M 01:26:34  6.93 [74] Habere Poche
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163 SAULNIER Jean-Michel FRA n°187 69 15 V2M 140 M 01:26:47  6.91 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
164 KARIMI Esmatullah FRA n°118 95 55 SEM 141 M 01:26:49  6.91 [74] Annecy
165 MONTEIRO Philippe FRA n°150 74 53 V1M 142 M 01:27:05  6.89 [74] Thonon Les Bains
166 SHARP Emily FRA n°191 79 8 V1F 24 F 01:27:09  6.89 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
167 PERNET COUDRIER Serge FRA n°163 67 16 V2M 143 M 01:27:31  6.86 [74] Saint Sixt
168 DUQUERROY Sandra FRA n°067 77 9 V1F 25 F 01:28:01  6.82 [74] Marnaz
169 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°107 42 3 V4M 144 M 01:28:03  6.81 [74] Vetraz Monthoux
170 FERRIER Jean-Louis FRA n°077 47 4 V4M 145 M 01:28:09  6.81 [49] Avrille
171 VIRON Christine FRA n°206 68 4 V2F 26 F 01:28:15  6.80 [74] Eteaux
172 DOUCOURE Mamadou FRA n°059 96 56 SEM 146 M 01:28:31  6.78 [74] Annecy
173 CHAMOUX Anne FRA n°037 61 5 V2F 27 F 01:28:43  6.76 [78] CAF La Roche Bonneville
174 MEYNET Albert FRA n°142 53 8 V3M 147 M 01:29:05  6.74 [74] Bons En Chablais
175 MAUFROID Adrien FRA n°136 91 57 SEM 148 M 01:29:30  6.70 [74] Mont Saxonex
176 DUMOULIN Didier FRA n°065 55 9 V3M 149 M 01:29:32  6.70 [74] Team Mermillod Triath
177 ANSANAY-ALEX Valerie FRA n°008 77 10 V1F 28 F 01:29:48  6.68 [74] Bonneville
178 LINIGER Jean-Marc FRA n°127 63 17 V2M 150 M 01:30:02  6.66 [74] Fillinges
179 HARMAND Jean Claude FRA n°103 56 10 V3M 151 M 01:30:38  6.62 [74] Saint Sixt
180 FRANÇOIS Sophie Julia FRA n°082 63 6 V2F 29 F 01:31:11  6.58 [74] Ville La Grand
181 NAHHAL Achraf FRA n°157 85 58 SEM 152 M 01:31:52  6.53 [74] Reignier
182 TORDJMAN Leo FRA n°200 81 59 SEM 153 M 01:32:32  6.48 [74] Thonon Les Bains
183 TLIJA Nabil FRA n°199 65 18 V2M 154 M 01:33:57  6.39 [74] Scionzier
184 BEANLAND Rachel FRA n°018 79 11 V1F 30 F 01:35:27  6.29 [74] CAF Annemasse Saleve
185 LISKA Irene FRA n°128 66 7 V2F 31 F 01:36:04  6.25 [74] Saint Jeoire
186 ROUSSEAU Clothilde FRA n°183 90 14 SEF 32 F 01:36:25  6.22 [24] Tocane Asaint Apre
187 GARTNER Simon FRA n°086 87 60 SEM 155 M 01:39:00  6.06 [74] Lucinges
188 BLANCHET NICOUD Genevieve FRA n°024 51 1 V3F 33 F 01:39:13  6.05 [74] Le Grand Bornand
189 DEFONTE Sophie FRA n°053 83 15 SEF 34 F 01:42:15  5.87 [74] Viry
190 BEAU Cassandre FRA n°019 98 1 ESF 35 F 01:47:17  5.59 [74] Ville La Grand
191 JALBY Alexandra FRA n°114 80 16 SEF 36 F 01:47:17  5.59 [74] Bons En Chablais
192 TERMINI Angelique FRA n°197 70 12 V1F 37 F 01:51:06  5.40 [74] Glieres Val De Borne
193 LAURE Henri FRA n°122 71 54 V1M 156 M 01:54:06  5.26 [38] Saint Victor De Cessieu
194 MORETTO Eva FRA n°153 79 13 V1F 38 F 01:58:35  5.06 [74] Cranves Sales
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1 BEAU Cassandre FRA n°019 190 01:47:17  5.59 [74] Ville La Grand

Senior - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 DARRAGON Helene FRA n°052 24 01:02:42  9.57 [74] Evian Off Course - Tdr
2 LEBACQ Julie FRA n°123 29 01:03:37  9.43 [74] Foulees Chablaisiennes
3 BAVEREL Manon FRA n°016 38 01:05:51  9.11 [74] Bernex
4 MIRAN Mazarine FRA n°146 41 01:06:11  9.07 [74] Lugrin
5 WILSON Elizabeth FRA n°207 80 01:11:59  8.34 [12] Geneva
6 BARRALON Laurie FRA n°014 105 01:15:40  7.93 [74] Sallanches
7 HENRIOUX Audrey FRA n°104 111 01:16:20  7.86 [74] Villard
8 EUSTACHE Jade FRA n°071 119 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Passu
9 REVILLOD Emilie FRA n°176 128 01:17:54  7.70 [74] Marignier

10 FLORO Marjorie FRA n°078 132 01:19:03  7.59 [53] Intrepide De Pre En Pail
11 INGHAM Louise FRA n°110 141 01:20:09  7.49 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
12 GRALL Gwenaelle FRA n°096 151 01:22:52  7.24 [74] Saint Sixt
13 BLONDEL Margaux FRA n°025 157 01:25:33  7.01 [74] Douvaine
14 ROUSSEAU Clothilde FRA n°183 186 01:36:25  6.22 [24] Tocane Asaint Apre
15 DEFONTE Sophie FRA n°053 189 01:42:15  5.87 [74] Viry
16 JALBY Alexandra FRA n°114 191 01:47:17  5.59 [74] Bons En Chablais

Master 1 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AZZOPARDI-PELLEGRINI MarinaFRA n°012 91 01:13:58  8.11 [74] Thorens Glieres
2 DELIE Laurence FRA n°054 131 01:18:49  7.61 [74] Le Trisaleve
3 LOMBARDI Valerie FRA n°129 137 01:19:48  7.52 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
4 LINIGER Christine FRA n°126 139 01:20:05  7.49 [74] Fillinges
5 ODIN Laurence FRA n°158 143 01:21:14  7.39 [74] Saint Laurent
6 PETITJEAN Celine FRA n°165 145 01:21:30  7.36 [74] Poisy
7 GENOT Nath FRA n°092 149 01:22:10  7.30 [74] Chamonix
8 SHARP Emily FRA n°191 166 01:27:09  6.89 [74] Viuz En Sallaz
9 DUQUERROY Sandra FRA n°067 168 01:28:01  6.82 [74] Marnaz

10 ANSANAY-ALEX Valerie FRA n°008 177 01:29:48  6.68 [74] Bonneville
11 BEANLAND Rachel FRA n°018 184 01:35:27  6.29 [74] CAF Annemasse Saleve
12 TERMINI Angelique FRA n°197 192 01:51:06  5.40 [74] Glieres Val De Borne
13 MORETTO Eva FRA n°153 194 01:58:35  5.06 [74] Cranves Sales

Master 2 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 RUEDA OPPLIGER Fabiola FRA n°184 51 01:08:39  8.74 [74] Veigy Foncenex
2 CAILLET Armelle FRA n°029 104 01:15:18  7.97 [74] Neuvecelle
3 FOURNIVAL Gisele FRA n°081 150 01:22:25  7.28 [74] Sciez
4 VIRON Christine FRA n°206 171 01:28:15  6.80 [74] Eteaux
5 CHAMOUX Anne FRA n°037 173 01:28:43  6.76 [78] CAF La Roche Bonneville
6 FRANÇOIS Sophie Julia FRA n°082 180 01:31:11  6.58 [74] Ville La Grand
7 LISKA Irene FRA n°128 185 01:36:04  6.25 [74] Saint Jeoire
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Master 3 - FEMININ

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 BLANCHET NICOUD Genevieve FRA n°024 188 01:39:13  6.05 [74] Le Grand Bornand

Junior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 VERMOT-DESROCHES Loic FRA n°204 60 01:10:20  8.53 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
2 MICHEL Jolan FRA n°144 126 01:17:41  7.73 [74] Combloux
3 SAVINO Remi FRA n°188 148 01:22:04  7.31 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny

Espoir - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 REYDET Titouan FRA n°177 3 00:53:35 11.20 [74] Les Ollieres
2 HODDER William FRA n°106 48 01:07:51  8.84 [78] Saint Germain En Laye
3 TARLIER Thibault FRA n°196 55 01:08:57  8.70 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
4 PITEUX Corentin FRA n°167 68 01:11:13  8.43 [74] Annecy
5 ROCHE Adrien FRA n°180 74 01:11:44  8.37 [74] Annecy
6 ROHULLAH Auobi FRA n°182 78 01:11:54  8.35 [74] Annecy
7 DOCTRINAL Adrien FRA n°058 87 01:12:54  8.23 [74] Sallanches

Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 CHAHDI Hassan FRA n°035 1 00:47:48 12.55 [74] Ayze
2 CHAUVET Benoit FRA n°001 2 00:49:40 12.08 [74] Filliere
3 MONNET Vincent FRA n°148 4 00:54:29 11.01 [42] Saint Chamond
4 SOLEILHAC Florent FRA n°193 5 00:54:46 10.96 [74] Saint Julien En Genevois
5 LALANCE Samuel FRA n°121 6 00:54:52 10.94 [74] Marignier
6 BERCHET Damien FRA n°022 7 00:55:42 10.77 [74] Ambilly
7 FALEMPIN Julien FRA n°072 15 01:00:37  9.90 [74] Reignier
8 THOMAS Kevin FRA n°198 17 01:00:59  9.84 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
9 AFZALI Rauf FRA n°003 19 01:02:07  9.66 [74] Annecy

10 CENSI Antoine FRA n°033 20 01:02:12  9.65 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
11 SKOPINSKI Julien FRA n°192 21 01:02:15  9.64 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
12 DUBY Fabien FRA n°062 22 01:02:20  9.63 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
13 PETITJEAN François FRA n°166 23 01:02:35  9.59 [74] Vacheresse
14 CHAMOUX Maxime FRA n°038 31 01:04:04  9.37 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
15 GARRAUD Victor FRA n°085 32 01:04:17  9.33 [74] Saint Sixt
16 VINCENT Benoit FRA n°205 33 01:04:18  9.33 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
17 JACQUARD Cyril FRA n°112 37 01:05:44  9.13 [74] Saint Jeoire En Faucigny
18 MOREL Clement FRA n°151 39 01:05:59  9.09 [74] Amancy
19 CHAMOUX Thibaut FRA n°039 40 01:06:03  9.08 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
20 GUERRAZ François FRA n°099 42 01:06:19  9.05 [22] Hambourg, Germany
21 AGUAYO Frederic FRA n°005 45 01:07:14  8.93 [74] Thorens Glieres
22 CHAPERON Julien FRA n°040 46 01:07:27  8.90 [74] Reignier Esery
23 FORNONI Renaud FRA n°080 53 01:08:46  8.73 [74] Cluses
24 BOCCATO Charles FRA n°026 54 01:08:54  8.71 [74] Annemasse
25 VAUGE Emilien FRA n°202 59 01:10:16  8.54 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
26 HAIDDARI Qambar FRA n°102 63 01:10:41  8.49 [74] Annecy
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Senior - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

27 CLERC Guilhem FRA n°044 66 01:11:00  8.45 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
28 HOY David FRA n°108 67 01:11:02  8.45 [74] La Roche Sur Froron
29 JACOB Clement FRA n°111 70 01:11:16  8.42 [74] Bonneville
30 BESOMBES Jerome FRA n°023 72 01:11:21  8.41 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
31 MULLER Jeremy FRA n°156 75 01:11:45  8.36 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
32 DEVIGNY Sebastien FRA n°056 76 01:11:47  8.36 [74] Marignier
33 GARNIER Jeremy FRA n°084 77 01:11:49  8.36 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
34 DRIVET Raphael FRA n°061 81 01:12:04  8.33 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
35 CHERFA Loic FRA n°041 92 01:13:59  8.11 [74] Reignier Esery
36 SALTAN KHEL Rasul FRA n°186 94 01:14:05  8.10 [74] Annecy
37 COCHET Bruno FRA n°045 95 01:14:09  8.09 [74] Bonneville
38 CERNUTA Cyril FRA n°034 96 01:14:19  8.07 [74] Evires
39 CARO Lionel FRA n°030 97 01:14:21  8.07 [74] Bonne
40 SCHAFER Denny FRA n°189 98 01:14:31  8.05 [21] Hamburg, Germany
41 CROZET Remy FRA n°051 100 01:14:49  8.02 [74] Thyez
42 ARNAUD Jonathan FRA n°010 102 01:15:01  8.00 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
43 ANDRE Cyril FRA n°007 106 01:15:41  7.93 [74] Pers Jussy
44 DREVON Manu FRA n°060 108 01:16:06  7.89 [74] Chamonix
45 METRAL Julien FRA n°140 114 01:16:28  7.85 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
46 BORDRON Bastien FRA n°027 115 01:16:33  7.84 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
47 GHORY Abdul Qayoun FRA n°094 122 01:17:09  7.78 [74] Annecy
48 DURUISSEAU Valentin FRA n°068 124 01:17:16  7.77 [16] Gond Pontouvre
49 POUZET Julien FRA n°170 129 01:17:55  7.70 [74] Pers Jussy
50 MEYNET-CORDONNIER Jeremy FRA n°143 133 01:19:17  7.57 [74] Bons En Chablais
51 DESCHILDRE Nicolas FRA n°055 134 01:19:27  7.55 [74] Cornier
52 CHRISTOPHE Florian FRA n°043 140 01:20:08  7.49 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
53 AGAEV Vadim FRA n°004 144 01:21:26  7.37 [74] Saint Paul En Chablais
54 IDIR Dalile FRA n°109 146 01:21:57  7.32 [74] Cluses
55 KARIMI Esmatullah FRA n°118 164 01:26:49  6.91 [74] Annecy
56 DOUCOURE Mamadou FRA n°059 172 01:28:31  6.78 [74] Annecy
57 MAUFROID Adrien FRA n°136 175 01:29:30  6.70 [74] Mont Saxonex
58 NAHHAL Achraf FRA n°157 181 01:31:52  6.53 [74] Reignier
59 TORDJMAN Leo FRA n°200 182 01:32:32  6.48 [74] Thonon Les Bains
60 GARTNER Simon FRA n°086 187 01:39:00  6.06 [74] Lucinges

Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 MAISON Emmanuel FRA n°131 10 00:58:30 10.26 [74] Rumilly
2 BECHET Benjamin FRA n°021 11 00:58:43 10.22 [74] Evian Les Bains
3 FANTOLI Olivier FRA n°073 12 00:58:56 10.18 [74] Team Mermillod Triath
4 JACQUARD Pascal FRA n°113 13 01:00:19  9.95 [74] CAF Faverges
5 MOUILLE Stephane FRA n°154 16 01:00:50  9.87 [74] Bonneville
6 VANEL Daniel FRA n°201 18 01:01:44  9.72 [74] Cluses
7 BARBARA Serge FRA n°013 25 01:02:57  9.53 [74] Marignier
8 MAYOU Sebastien FRA n°137 26 01:03:09  9.50 [74] Poisy
9 JOURDEN Stephane FRA n°116 27 01:03:13  9.49 [74] Arenthon

10 LEVET Alain FRA n°125 28 01:03:21  9.47 [74] Sngm Organisme Associe Ffcam
11 MARTIN Benoit FRA n°133 30 01:03:59  9.38 [74] Thonon Les Bains
12 GAUJON Fabrice FRA n°088 34 01:04:24  9.32 [74] Bonneville
13 MONNIER Nicolas FRA n°149 35 01:04:55  9.24 [29] Greer (Usa)
14 RICHARD Stephane FRA n°178 50 01:08:03  8.82 [74] Boege
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Master 1 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

15 GUEU Fabrice FRA n°100 57 01:09:23  8.65 [74] Annemasse
16 MARTIN Nicolas FRA n°134 58 01:09:59  8.57 [74] Bonne
17 DUCHENE François FRA n°063 62 01:10:33  8.51 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
18 SONNERAT Bertrand FRA n°194 65 01:10:43  8.48 [74] Reignier
19 ROBIN Didier FRA n°179 69 01:11:14  8.42 [74] Viuz La Chiesaz
20 RENARD Pierre FRA n°174 71 01:11:19  8.41 [74] Bonneville
21 GAVARD Jeremie FRA n°089 73 01:11:27  8.40 [74] Fillinges
22 CRENN Sylvain FRA n°050 79 01:11:58  8.34 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
23 KUBLER Alexandre FRA n°120 82 01:12:08  8.32 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
24 ABITBOL Johnny FRA n°002 83 01:12:31  8.28 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
25 COULOT Gerald FRA n°049 84 01:12:38  8.26 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
26 RAILLARD Vincent FRA n°173 85 01:12:38  8.26 [74] CAF La Roche Bonneville
27 BATARD Willy FRA n°015 88 01:13:20  8.18 [74] Habere Poche
28 MICHEL Serge FRA n°145 90 01:13:33  8.16 [74] Combloux
29 GAUDIN Olivier FRA n°087 93 01:14:04  8.10 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
30 REVIL Christophe FRA n°175 99 01:14:47  8.02 [74] Ayze
31 FONTAINE Arnault FRA n°079 101 01:15:00  8.00 [74] Eteaux
32 MATHEY Alexandre FRA n°135 103 01:15:04  7.99 [74] Orcier
33 ZULIANI Joseph FRA n°208 107 01:15:45  7.92 [74] 74700   Sallanches
34 PELLEGRINI Fabien FRA n°162 109 01:16:12  7.87 [74] Thorens Glieres
35 EMONET Thierry FRA n°069 110 01:16:12  7.87 [34] Montpellier
36 KALDI Nicolas FRA n°117 112 01:16:20  7.86 [74] Villard
37 GORGERAT Raphael FRA n°095 113 01:16:25  7.85 [74] Reignier
38 CARRAZ Philippe FRA n°032 117 01:16:44  7.82 [74] Reignier Esery
39 GEY Adrien FRA n°093 120 01:16:56  7.80 [74] Sciez
40 MEMBRÉ Michel FRA n°138 123 01:17:14  7.77 [74] Amancy
41 CARPENTIER Denis FRA n°031 125 01:17:18  7.76 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
42 AUCLIN Ludovic FRA n°011 127 01:17:42  7.72 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
43 MOLINE Lionel FRA n°147 130 01:18:45  7.62 [74] Pers Jussy
44 CHEVALLIER Franck FRA n°042 135 01:19:31  7.55 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
45 ETCHEBERRY Arnaud FRA n°070 138 01:19:51  7.51 [74] Ayse
46 PONTIEUX Bruno FRA n°168 147 01:22:00  7.32 [74] Scionzier
47 GRIMAL Damien FRA n°097 154 01:23:54  7.15 [31] Saint Jory
48 GUERIN Pascal FRA n°098 155 01:24:58  7.06 [74] Etaux
49 DI LUZIO Sebastien FRA n°057 156 01:25:20  7.03 [74] Arthaz
50 METRAL Yannick FRA n°141 158 01:25:46  7.00 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
51 MALABRE Nicolas FRA n°132 159 01:25:59  6.98 [74] Entremont
52 PEDIMINA Marc FRA n°161 161 01:26:21  6.95 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
53 MONTEIRO Philippe FRA n°150 165 01:27:05  6.89 [74] Thonon Les Bains
54 LAURE Henri FRA n°122 193 01:54:06  5.26 [38] Saint Victor De Cessieu

Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 ROCHE Jean Christoph FRA n°181 14 01:00:31  9.92 [74] Annecy
2 LOZANO Jean-Marc FRA n°130 36 01:05:34  9.15 [73] Gilly Sur Isere
3 ANTHONIOZ Raphael FRA n°009 43 01:06:38  9.00 [74] Amancy
4 CHAHDI Lahcen FRA n°036 44 01:06:55  8.97 [74] Ayze
5 GUYETAND Stephane FRA n°101 47 01:07:45  8.86 [74] Megeve
6 VERGNE François FRA n°203 49 01:08:00  8.82 [74] Annecy
7 MUGNIER Nicolas FRA n°155 52 01:08:44  8.73 [74] Choisy
8 DUJOURDY Sebastien FRA n°064 56 01:09:00  8.70 [74] Filliere
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Master 2 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

9 SAEZ Michel FRA n°185 61 01:10:31  8.51 [74] Annecy Le Vieux
10 LEDOUX Jean-François FRA n°124 86 01:12:41  8.26 [74] Marignier
11 GAY Philippe FRA n°090 118 01:16:51  7.81 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
12 FARAGLIA Jean-Marc FRA n°074 121 01:17:00  7.79 [74] La Roche Sur Foron
13 GELB Frederic FRA n°091 160 01:26:17  6.95 [74] Annemasse
14 DUPRAZ Didier FRA n°066 162 01:26:34  6.93 [74] Habere Poche
15 SAULNIER Jean-Michel FRA n°187 163 01:26:47  6.91 [74] Saint Pierre En Faucigny
16 PERNET COUDRIER Serge FRA n°163 167 01:27:31  6.86 [74] Saint Sixt
17 LINIGER Jean-Marc FRA n°127 178 01:30:02  6.66 [74] Fillinges
18 TLIJA Nabil FRA n°199 183 01:33:57  6.39 [74] Scionzier

Master 3 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 AMOUDRUZ Rene FRA n°006 8 00:57:07 10.51 [74] Taninges
2 FARINA Gilles FRA n°075 9 00:57:40 10.41 [74] Thyez
3 OPPLIGER Daniel FRA n°159 64 01:10:43  8.49 [74] Veigy Foncenex
4 PREMAT Yves FRA n°171 89 01:13:31  8.16 [74] Morzine
5 BEAU Pascal FRA n°020 116 01:16:41  7.83 [74] Ville La Grand
6 FAVRE-BONTE Patrick FRA n°076 142 01:21:11  7.39 [74] Annemasse
7 COLLOMB PATTON Denis FRA n°047 152 01:23:26  7.19 [74] La Clusaz
8 MEYNET Albert FRA n°142 174 01:29:05  6.74 [74] Bons En Chablais
9 DUMOULIN Didier FRA n°065 176 01:29:32  6.70 [74] Team Mermillod Triath

10 HARMAND Jean Claude FRA n°103 179 01:30:38  6.62 [74] Saint Sixt

Master 4 - MASCULIN

Clt Nom - Prénom Nat Doss. Gal Temps Moy. Club

1 JORDAN Régis FRA n°115 136 01:19:43  7.53 [74] Margencel
2 SCHENEVEY Jean-Marc FRA n°190 153 01:23:50  7.16 [11] Rolle
3 HOFFMANN Robert FRA n°107 169 01:28:03  6.81 [74] Vetraz Monthoux
4 FERRIER Jean-Louis FRA n°077 170 01:28:09  6.81 [49] Avrille


